
 

 
 

2023-2024 Executive Healthcare Leadership 
Institute 

 
Program Dates 

 
EHLI Kick-Off Reception– Wednesday, September 
13, 2023 
 
Session 1 – Friday, September 22, 2023 
 
Session 2 – Friday, October 20, 2023 
 
Session 3 – Friday, November 17, 2023 
 
Session 4 – Friday, December 8, 2023 
 
Session 5 – Friday, January 19, 2024 
 
Session 6 – Friday, February 23, 2024 



 
Session 7 – Friday, March 15, 2024 
 
Session 8 – Friday, April 12, 2024 
 
Session 9 – Friday, May 10, 2024 
 
Session 10 & Graduation – Friday, June 7, 2024 
 
 
All sessions will be held at Walton College at 2nd & 
Main from 8:30 AM-3:00 PM. Breakfast will begin at 
8:30 AM. Program sessions will begin at 9:00 AM.  
 
Instructors will be available from 3:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
for office hours.  
 
EHLI Kick-Off Reception will be held at 6:00 PM in 
Little Rock. Location TBD. 
 
 
 
 
EHLI Program Dates are subject to change. 


